

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 18 OF 2010
(For Prel. Hearing)

M/S REVA ELECTRIC CAR CO.P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GREEN MOBIL

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Sindhu, Adv.
Mr. P.T. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Solly Policarp, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty to serve the non-applicant through e-mail,
registered post and Courier.

List after winter vacation.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master